Stock List - Till Date : 11-07-2020
Company : Modi Realty (Miryalguda) LLP

Location : AVR Gulmohar Homes

Category / Item Name

Building material
Carpentry - doors
Carpentry - hardware
Carpentry - wood
Cement

Chemicals
Consumables
Electrical - conducting
Electrical - other
Electrical - wires
Miscellaneous

Paints

Plumbing - CP
Plumbing - CPVC
Plumbing - other
Plumbing - PVC
Plumbing - sanitary
Stationery - other
Tiles

Tools
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MODI Properties

Balance Qty

40

33
153
35
465
47
100
2,705
2,874
7,720
1,326

306
3,417
197
1,753
37

16
717
41
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Rate Balance Value

0

47,439

67,051

75,200

116,250

8,356

450

59,895

167,582

575,780

36,598

1,920

141,561

343,044

9,327

257,094

27,895

410

268,884

944

Total Stock Value... 2,205,681



